
Debra Collier's School of Dance - Recital 2025 Lineups

Class Day Time Teacher Song Title Recitals Recital 1

CADT-R-24: Hip Hop Sat 08:30 AM Kristina C. THE PILOT S1 E1 1,2,3 1

C552-3-24: Tiny Twos Fri 10:30 AM Kristina C. RUBBER DUCKY 1 2

A304-1-24: Jazz Tue 08:30 PM Annabel C. FALLOUT 1,2 3

C501-3-24: Tiny Tots Thu 05:30 PM Kristina C. I WON'T GROW UP 1 4

Daddy Daughter Sat 03:00 PM Tammy S. HOME MOVIES 1 5

C502-1-24: Rising Stars Mon 04:00 PM Kristina C. TIKI ROOM 1 6

B904-1-24: Contemporary Wed 06:30 PM Kristina C. EPISODE 19: GLITTER 1,2,3 7

B201-1-24: Tap Mon 07:15 PM Hailey B. ALMOST THERE 1,2 8

B201-2-24: Tap Tue 05:15 PM Annabel C. THE FLINTSTONES 1 9

A302-1-24: Jazz Mon 05:45 PM Tammy S. THE PRINCESS DIARIES 2 1,3 10

C105-1-24: Ballet Tue 03:45 PM Kristina C. MOON RIVER 1,2 11

C109-1-24: Ballet Mon 07:30 PM Kristina C. BLACK SWAN 1,2 12

Adult Intermediate Tap Thu 07:15 PM Roxanne B. THE ANDY GRIFFITH SHOW 1,3 13

A604-1-24: Modern Thu 06:45 PM Hailey B. THE SUMMER 1,2 14

C309-1-24: Jazz Wed 07:15 PM Kristina C. STEAM HEAT 1,3 15

A101-1-24: Ballet Tue 04:30 PM Annabel C. 12 DANCING PRINCESSES 1 16

A207-1-24: Tap Mon 04:15 PM Tammy S. TOBYMAC LIVE 1 17

ADE-T-24: Dance Etc. Teens Mon 08:15 PM Tammy S. INTERSTELLAR 1 18

C206-1-24: Tap Tue 07:15 PM Tammy S. THE WIZ 1,2 19

C351-1-24: Jazz/Hip Hop Tue 05:45 PM Tammy S. FASHION FAIRYTALE 1,2 20

A104-1-24: Ballet Tue 07:30 PM Annabel C. THEORY OF EVERYTHING 1,3 21

A803-1-24: Hip Hop Thu 08:30 PM Annabel C. SPIDER-VERSE 1,3 22

B609-1-24: Modern Mon 04:45 PM Kristina C. FIGHT CLUB 1,3 23

B203-1-24: Tap Mon 05:45 PM Hailey B. SUPERCALIFRAGILISTIC 1,3 24

A204-1-24: Tap Mon 05:00 PM Tammy S. SUMMERFEST 1,3 25

B105-2-24: Ballet Tue 08:15 PM Katie J. QUEEN'S GAMBIT 1,2 26

C107-1-24: Ballet Mon 06:15 PM Kristina C. LAW & ORDER 1,3 27

B201-5-24: Tap Mon 06:30 PM Tammy S. FRIENDS 1 28

B101-2-24: Ballet Tue 06:00 PM Annabel C. UP 1 29

C209-1-24: Tap Wed 08:15 PM Tammy S. QUEEN MOVIE 1,2,3 30

C104-2-24: Ballet Thu 04:30 PM Kristina C. X-FILES 1,3 31

A307-1-24: Jazz Mon 07:15 PM Tammy S. HAMILTON 1,3 32

A403-1-24: Boys' Hip Hop Wed 07:30 PM Tammy S. KJ-52 CONCERT 1,3 33

C305-1-24: Jazz Tue 08:00 PM Tammy S. FRIDAY NIGHT LIGHTS 1,2 34

CADT-S-24: Jazz Sat 08:30 AM Kristina C. JAM 1,2,3 35

Recital 1 - 11a



Debra Collier's School of Dance - Recital 2025 Lineups

Class Day Time Teacher Song Title Recitals Recital 2

CADT-R-24: Hip Hop Sat 08:30 AM Kristina C. THE PILOT S1 E1 1,2,3 1

C552-2-24: Tiny Twos Thu 06:00 PM Kristina C. RUBBER DUCKY 2 2

A304-1-24: Jazz Tue 08:30 PM Annabel C. FALLOUT 1,2 3

C501-1-24: Tiny Tots Mon 05:45 PM Kristina C. I WON'T GROW UP 2 4

Daddy Daughter Sat 03:00 PM Tammy S. HOME MOVIES 2 5

C501-4-24: Tiny Tots Fri 11:15 AM Kristina C. HOT DOG 2 6

B904-1-24: Contemporary Wed 06:30 PM Kristina C. EPISODE 19: GLITTER 1,2,3 7

C502-3-24: Rising Stars Thu 06:30 PM Kristina C. TIKI ROOM 2 8

C401-1-24: Boys' Hip Hop Tue 06:30 PM Tammy S. DINOSAURS 2,3 9

C502-4-24: Rising Stars Fri 11:45 AM Kristina C. HI-5 2 10

C105-1-24: Ballet Tue 03:45 PM Kristina C. MOON RIVER 1,2 11

B103-3-24: Ballet Wed 07:15 PM Katie J. LEAP! 2,3 12

B201-4-24: Tap Thu 06:00 PM Annabel C. THE FLINTSTONES 2 13

B101-5-24: Ballet Thu 07:30 PM Katie J. AN AFTERNOON IN WONDERLAND 2 14

B201-1-24: Tap Mon 07:15 PM Hailey B. ALMOST THERE 1,2 15

A604-1-24: Modern Thu 06:45 PM Hailey B. THE SUMMER 1,2 16

ADE-2-24: Dance Etc. II Tue 05:15 PM Hailey B. RIO 2,3 17

ADE-1-24: Dance Etc. Tue 06:00 PM Hailey B. ROCK AROUND THE CLOCK 2,3 18

B101-3-24: Ballet Thu 05:15 PM Annabel C. 12 DANCING PRINCESSES 2 19

A802-1-24: Hip Hop Thu 04:45 PM Hailey B. BEETLEJUICE 2,3 20

B102-2-24: Ballet Wed 04:30 PM Katie J. TANGLED 2 21

C209-1-24: Tap Wed 08:15 PM Tammy S. QUEEN MOVIE 1,2,3 22

B103-2-24: Ballet Tue 07:30 PM Katie J. CARMEN SANDIEGO 2,3 23

C351-1-24: Jazz/Hip Hop Tue 05:45 PM Tammy S. FASHION FAIRYTALE 1,2 24

C103-1-24: Ballet Mon 04:45 PM Kristina C. SECRET GARDEN 2,3 25

B105-2-24: Ballet Tue 08:15 PM Katie J. QUEEN'S GAMBIT 1,2 26

B101-4-24: Ballet Thu 06:45 PM Annabel C. UP 2 27

A352-2-24: Jazz/Hip Hop Wed 06:45 PM Tammy S. KING JULIEN 2,3 28

C109-1-24: Ballet Mon 07:30 PM Kristina C. BLACK SWAN 1,2 29

A353-1-24: Jazz/Hip Hop Wed 06:00 PM Tammy S. THE RISE OF RED 2,3 30

A602-1-24: Modern Tue 06:45 PM Hailey B. CURIOUS GEORGE 2,3 31

C206-1-24: Tap Tue 07:15 PM Tammy S. THE WIZ 1,2 32

B607-1-24: Modern Mon 08:00 PM Kristina C. 13 2,3 33

A601-1-24: Modern Mon 06:30 PM Kayanna S. ICE AGE 2,3 34

B801-1-24: Hip Hop Tue 06:45 PM Annabel C. SPIDER-VERSE 2 35

C305-1-24: Jazz Tue 08:00 PM Tammy S. FRIDAY NIGHT LIGHTS 1,2 36

CADT-S-24: Jazz Sat 08:30 AM Kristina C. JAM 1,2,3 37

Recital 2 - 3p



Debra Collier's School of Dance - Recital 2025 Lineups

Class Day Time Teacher Song Title Recitals Recital 3

CADT-R-24: Hip Hop Sat 08:30 AM Kristina C. THE PILOT S1 E1 1,2,3 1

C552-1-24: Tiny Twos Wed 06:00 PM Kristina C. RUBBER DUCKY 3 2

C401-1-24: Boys' Hip Hop Tue 06:30 PM Tammy S. DINOSAURS 2,3 3

C501-2-24: Tiny Tots Wed 05:30 PM Kristina C. I WON'T GROW UP 3 4

Daddy Daughter Sat 03:00 PM Tammy S. HOME MOVIES 3 5

C502-2-24: Rising Stars Wed 06:30 PM Kristina C. TIKI ROOM 3 6

A802-1-24: Hip Hop Thu 04:45 PM Hailey B. BEETLEJUICE 2,3 7

A204-1-24: Tap Mon 05:00 PM Tammy S. SUMMERFEST 1,3 8

B904-1-24: Contemporary Wed 06:30 PM Kristina C. EPISODE 19: GLITTER 1,2,3 9

ADE-2-24: Dance Etc. II Tue 05:15 PM Hailey B. RIO 2,3 10

B201-3-24: Tap Thu 04:30 PM Annabel C. THE FLINTSTONES 3 11

A302-1-24: Jazz Mon 05:45 PM Tammy S. THE PRINCESS DIARIES 2 1,3 12

Adult Intermediate Tap Thu 07:15 PM Roxanne B. THE ANDY GRIFFITH SHOW 1,3 13

C107-1-24: Ballet Mon 06:15 PM Kristina C. LAW & ORDER 1,3 14

A202-1-24: Tap Wed 05:15 PM Tammy S. LION KING 3 15

A602-1-24: Modern Tue 06:45 PM Hailey B. CURIOUS GEORGE 2,3 16

B103-2-24: Ballet Tue 07:30 PM Katie J. CARMEN SANDIEGO 2,3 17

C309-1-24: Jazz Wed 07:15 PM Kristina C. STEAM HEAT 1,3 18

B103-3-24: Ballet Wed 07:15 PM Katie J. LEAP! 2,3 19

A352-2-24: Jazz/Hip Hop Wed 06:45 PM Tammy S. KING JULIEN 2,3 20

A104-1-24: Ballet Tue 07:30 PM Annabel C. THEORY OF EVERYTHING 1,3 21

C209-1-24: Tap Wed 08:15 PM Tammy S. QUEEN MOVIE 1,2,3 22

A353-1-24: Jazz/Hip Hop Wed 06:00 PM Tammy S. THE RISE OF RED 2,3 23

ADE-1-24: Dance Etc. Tue 06:00 PM Hailey B. ROCK AROUND THE CLOCK 2,3 24

A351-2-24: Jazz/Hip Hop Wed 04:30 PM Tammy S. FASHION FAIRYTALE 3 25

B607-1-24: Modern Mon 08:00 PM Kristina C. 13 2,3 26

A803-1-24: Hip Hop Thu 08:30 PM Annabel C. SPIDER-VERSE 1,3 27

A601-1-24: Modern Mon 06:30 PM Kayanna S. ICE AGE 2,3 28

B609-1-24: Modern Mon 04:45 PM Kristina C. FIGHT CLUB 1,3 29

A403-1-24: Boys' Hip Hop Wed 07:30 PM Tammy S. KJ-52 CONCERT 1,3 30

B203-1-24: Tap Mon 05:45 PM Hailey B. SUPERCALIFRAGILISTIC 1,3 31

B102-1-24: Ballet Tue 04:30 PM Katie J. TANGLED 3 32

A307-1-24: Jazz Mon 07:15 PM Tammy S. HAMILTON 1,3 33

C104-2-24: Ballet Thu 04:30 PM Kristina C. X-FILES 1,3 34

C103-1-24: Ballet Mon 04:45 PM Kristina C. SECRET GARDEN 2,3 35

CADT-S-24: Jazz Sat 08:30 AM Kristina C. JAM 1,2,3 36

Recital 3 - 6:30p


